
Day Date Time Away Home Field
Saturday 3/14/2020 11:00 AM Cardinals Angels LJSP F3
Saturday 3/14/2020 1:30 PM Cubs Giants LJSP F3
Saturday 3/14/2020 4:00 PM Phillies Reds LJSP F3

Monday 3/16/2020 5:30 PM Giants Angels LJSP F3
Tuesday 3/17/2020 5:30 PM Cardinals Reds LJSP F3
Wednesday 3/18/2020 5:30 PM Cubs Phillies LJSP F3
Thursday 3/19/2020 5:30 PM Giants Reds LJSP F3
Saturday 3/21/2020 9:00 AM Reds Angels LJSP F3
Saturday 3/21/2020 11:30 AM Giants Phillies LJSP F3
Saturday 3/21/2020 2:00 PM Cardinals Cubs LJSP F3

Monday 3/23/2020 5:30 PM Reds Cubs LJSP F3
Wednesday 3/25/2020 5:30 PM Phillies Angels LJSP F3
Thursday 3/26/2020 5:30 PM Giants Cardinals LJSP F3

Monday 4/6/2020 5:30 PM Cubs Angels LJSP F3
Tuesday 4/7/2020 5:30 PM Phillies Cardinals LJSP F3
Wednesday 4/8/2020 5:30 PM Reds Giants LJSP F3
Thursday 4/9/2020 5:30 PM Cardinals Cubs LJSP F3
Saturday 4/11/2020 9:00 AM Reds Phillies LJSP F3
Saturday 4/11/2020 11:30 AM Giants Cubs LJSP F3
Saturday 4/11/2020 2:00 PM Angels Cardinals LJSP F3

Tuesday 4/14/2020 5:30 PM Phillies Cubs LJSP F3
Wednesday 4/15/2020 5:30 PM Reds Cardinals LJSP F3
Thursday 4/16/2020 5:30 PM Angels Giants LJSP F3
Saturday 4/18/2020 9:00 AM Cubs Cardinals LJSP F3
Saturday 4/18/2020 11:30 AM Phillies Giants LJSP F3
Saturday 4/18/2020 2:00 PM Angels Reds LJSP F3

2020 AAA Schedule

Spring Break



Day Date Time Away Home Field

Monday 4/20/2020 5:30 PM Phillies Reds LJSP F3
Tuesday 4/21/2020 5:30 PM Cardinals Giants LJSP F3
Wednesday 4/22/2020 5:30 PM Cubs Reds LJSP F3
Thursday 4/23/2020 5:30 PM Angels Phillies LJSP F3
Saturday 4/25/2020 9:00 AM Giants Reds LJSP F3
Saturday 4/25/2020 11:30 AM Cardinals Phillies LJSP F3
Saturday 4/25/2020 2:00 PM Angels Cubs LJSP F3

Monday 4/27/2020 5:30 PM Angels Phillies LJSP F3
Tuesday 4/28/2020 5:30 PM Cubs Giants LJSP F3
Wednesday 4/29/2020 5:30 PM Phillies Reds LJSP F3
Thursday 4/30/2020 5:30 PM Cardinals Angels LJSP F3
Saturday 5/2/2020 9:00 AM Cubs Phillies LJSP F3
Saturday 5/2/2020 11:30 AM Giants Angels LJSP F3
Saturday 5/2/2020 2:00 PM Cardinals Reds LJSP F3

Monday 5/4/2020 5:30 PM Reds Angels LJSP F3
Tuesday 5/5/2020 5:30 PM Cardinals Cubs LJSP F3
Wednesday 5/6/2020 5:30 PM Giants Phillies LJSP F3
Thursday 5/7/2020 5:30 PM Cubs Angels LJSP F3
Saturday 5/9/2020 9:00 AM Giants Cardinals LJSP F3
Saturday 5/9/2020 11:30 AM Reds Cubs LJSP F3
Saturday 5/9/2020 2:00 PM Phillies Angels LJSP F3

Monday 5/11/2020 5:30 PM Phillies Cardinals LJSP F3
Tuesday 5/12/2020 5:30 PM Reds Giants LJSP F3
Wednesday 5/13/2020 5:30 PM Cubs Angels LJSP F3
Thursday 5/14/2020 5:30 PM Cardinals Giants LJSP F3
Saturday 5/16/2020 Hazel Dell Parade, SCLL Auction

End of Season Tournament


